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 1 Al Faqih, Rayan - Open/Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 41.89 SCR #15 Open/Male 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:51.27 SCR

#17 Open/Male 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 51.62 #21 Open/Male 10&O 200 Breast 4:02.86

#24 Open/Male 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:53.17 #26 Open/Male 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 46.89 SCR

#28 Open/Male 10&O 200 IM 3:49.78 #35 Open/Male 10&O 50 Back Prelims 47.45 SCR

#37 Open/Male 10&O 200 Back 3:53.56 SCR

 2 Amiri, Mason - Open/Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 16 / 4

#1 Mixed 12&O 1500 Free 18:04.84 #2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 9:09.06

#4 Open/Male 10&O 400 Free 4:28.98 #6 Open/Male 12&O 400 IM 5:08.50

#8 Open/Male 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:04.87 #10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 26.31

#12 Open/Male 10&O 200 Free 2:04.79 #14 Open/Male 16&U 200 Medley Relay (2) 2:01.75

#15 Open/Male 10&O 100 Back Prelims 59.81 #17 Open/Male 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 30.72

#21 Open/Male 10&O 200 Breast 2:27.86 #23 Open/Male 200 Medley Relay (1) 1:53.69

#24 Open/Male 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:08.30 #26 Open/Male 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 29.10

#28 Open/Male 10&O 200 IM 2:16.60 #30 Open/Male 16&U 200 Free Relay (1) 1:51.52

#33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims #35 Open/Male 10&O 50 Back Prelims57.01 28.37

#37 Open/Male 10&O 200 Back #39 Open/Male 200 Free Relay (2) 1:44.822:10.70

 3 Amiri, Yasmin - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 17 / 3

#1 Mixed 12&O 1500 Free 19:52.72 #2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 9:59.94

#3 Female 12&O 400 IM 5:30.67 #5 Female 10&O 400 Free 4:50.12

#7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:15.95 #9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 31.72

#11 Female 10&O 200 IM 2:30.89 #13 Female 16&U 200 Free Relay (2) 1:57.15

#16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:01.47 #18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 32.47

#20 Female 10&O 200 Back 2:35.38 #22 Female 200 Free Relay (4) 1:56.51

#25 Female 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:13.66 #27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 29.40

#29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:21.38 #31 Female 16&U 200 Medley Relay (1) 2:07.44

#32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims #34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims1:11.32 36.75

#36 Female 10&O 200 Fly #38 Female 10&O 200 Breast 2:56.842:42.53

 4 Andreasen, Kasper - Open/Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 2

#14 Open/Male 16&U 200 Medley Relay (1) 2:14.15 #21 Open/Male 10&O 200 Breast 3:05.78

#30 Open/Male 16&U 200 Free Relay (2) 1:57.77

 5 Ashfield, Luther - Open/Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 17 / 0

#1 Mixed 12&O 1500 Free 23:32.26 #2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 12:15.63

#4 Open/Male 10&O 400 Free 5:44.91 #6 Open/Male 12&O 400 IM 6:19.15

#8 Open/Male 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:23.28 #10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 34.91

#12 Open/Male 10&O 200 Free 2:40.52 #15 Open/Male 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:23.77

#17 Open/Male 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 43.18 #19 Open/Male 10&O 200 Fly 3:12.13

#21 Open/Male 10&O 200 Breast 3:33.00 #24 Open/Male 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:40.23

#26 Open/Male 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 35.94 #28 Open/Male 10&O 200 IM 3:01.00

#33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:13.32 #35 Open/Male 10&O 50 Back Prelims 39.00

#37 Open/Male 10&O 200 Back 3:01.92

 6 Barry, Emily - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 0

#7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:35.72 SCR #9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 33.53

#11 Female 10&O 200 IM 2:52.15 #16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:10.95 SCR

#18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 36.09 #20 Female 10&O 200 Back 2:47.40

#25 Female 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:16.97 #27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 32.19 SCR

#29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:34.50 #32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:17.35

#34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 42.30 SCR
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 7 Bathgate, Emelie - Female - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 15 / 2

#1 Mixed 12&O 1500 Free 20:27.65 #2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 10:30.95

#3 Female 12&O 400 IM 5:52.78 #5 Female 10&O 400 Free 5:04.45

#7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:20.38 #9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 33.17 SCR

#11 Female 10&O 200 IM 2:42.94 #16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:03.63 SCR

#18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 34.69 SCR #20 Female 10&O 200 Back 2:42.88

#22 Female 200 Free Relay (2) 1:56.51 #27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 29.33

#29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:23.93 #32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:15.19 SCR

#34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 36.50 #38 Female 10&O 200 Breast 3:00.94

#40 Female 200 Medley Relay (4) 2:05.64

 8 Borovics, Dora - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 17 / 1

#1 Mixed 12&O 1500 Free 21:36.31 #2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 10:53.75

#3 Female 12&O 400 IM 6:05.70 #5 Female 10&O 400 Free 5:19.69

#7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:38.44 SCR #9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 34.15

#11 Female 10&O 200 IM 2:50.38 #16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:11.08 SCR

#18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 36.29 #20 Female 10&O 200 Back 2:44.08

#25 Female 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:17.34 #27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 31.72

#29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:34.03 #31 Female 16&U 200 Medley Relay (3) 2:12.52

#32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:16.52 #34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 44.55 SCR

#36 Female 10&O 200 Fly #38 Female 10&O 200 Breast2:56.09 3:19.19

 9 Bradley, Montgomery - Open/Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#4 Open/Male 10&O 400 Free 6:31.08 SCR #6 Open/Male 12&O 400 IM 7:26.77 SCR

#10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 36.13 SCR #15 Open/Male 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:30.06 SCR

#28 Open/Male 10&O 200 IM 3:20.37 #33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:18.75 SCR

#35 Open/Male 10&O 50 Back Prelims 40.87 SCR #37 Open/Male 10&O 200 Back 3:20.59

 10 Bullock, Abigail - Female - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#5 Female 10&O 400 Free 5:18.22 SCR #9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 34.28 SCR

#11 Female 10&O 200 IM 2:51.47 SCR #16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:09.37 SCR

#18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 36.26 SCR #27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 31.85 SCR

 11 Cain, Amie - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 2

#1 Mixed 12&O 1500 Free 20:53.40 #2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 10:48.43 SCR

#5 Female 10&O 400 Free 5:12.78 #9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 35.21 SCR

#13 Female 16&U 200 Free Relay (4) 2:01.17 #16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:08.88 SCR

#18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 34.04 #20 Female 10&O 200 Back 2:39.33

#25 Female 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:21.09 SCR #27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 31.49 SCR

#29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:27.15 #31 Female 16&U 200 Medley Relay (1) 2:12.52

#32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:13.38

 12 Chainey, Eva - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 13 / 0

#3 Female 12&O 400 IM 6:54.14 #5 Female 10&O 400 Free 5:46.70

#9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 40.21 SCR #11 Female 10&O 200 IM 3:09.05

#16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:21.47 SCR #18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 39.20

#20 Female 10&O 200 Back 3:04.09 #25 Female 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:26.35

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 34.43 SCR #29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:46.67

#32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:24.01 #36 Female 10&O 200 Fly 3:34.31

#38 Female 10&O 200 Breast 3:50.05 SCR

 13 Chandler, Samuel - Open/Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 2

#2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 10:46.07 #4 Open/Male 10&O 400 Free 5:19.77

#8 Open/Male 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:18.14 SCR #10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 31.25 SCR

#12 Open/Male 10&O 200 Free 2:28.51 #14 Open/Male 16&U 200 Medley Relay (3) 2:14.15

#26 Open/Male 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 33.56 SCR #28 Open/Male 10&O 200 IM 2:52.20 SCR

#30 Open/Male 16&U 200 Free Relay (4) 1:57.77 #33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:08.50 SCR
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 14 Clear, Grace - Female - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 2

#3 Female 12&O 400 IM 5:29.84 #9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 31.81

#11 Female 10&O 200 IM 2:33.99 #16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:04.34 SCR

#18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 30.66 #20 Female 10&O 200 Back 2:21.42

#22 Female 200 Free Relay (3) 1:56.51 #27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 29.94 SCR

#29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:21.93 #32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:05.28

#36 Female 10&O 200 Fly 2:44.20 #40 Female 200 Medley Relay (1) 2:00.83

 15 Creed, Ruby - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 0

#3 Female 12&O 400 IM 6:04.50 #5 Female 10&O 400 Free 5:24.69 SCR

#7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:25.69 SCR #11 Female 10&O 200 IM 2:47.94

#16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:10.31 SCR #20 Female 10&O 200 Back 2:56.10 SCR

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 32.66 SCR #29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:32.31

#34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 38.09 #38 Female 10&O 200 Breast 3:04.71

 16 Crierie Evans, Mollie - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 3

#3 Female 12&O 400 IM 6:00.44 #7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:19.81

#9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 35.99 SCR #11 Female 10&O 200 IM 2:41.25

#13 Female 16&U 200 Free Relay (1) 2:01.17 #16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:06.61 SCR

#18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 36.54 SCR #27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 30.09

#29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:25.75 #31 Female 16&U 200 Medley Relay (2) 2:07.44

#34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 35.40 #38 Female 10&O 200 Breast 2:52.81

#40 Female 200 Medley Relay (2) 2:05.64

 17 Crockford, Harriet - Female - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#25 Female 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:17.47 SCR

 18 Cruikshank, Rosie - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:25.00 #9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 34.63

#11 Female 10&O 200 IM 2:54.41 #25 Female 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:19.43

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 31.99 #29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:41.12

#34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 38.46 #38 Female 10&O 200 Breast 3:13.44

 19 Davies, Madison - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#11 Female 10&O 200 IM 3:58.50 SCR #38 Female 10&O 200 Breast 4:30.67 SCR

 20 Elford, Annaliese - Female - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 2

#2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 9:38.59 #3 Female 12&O 400 IM 5:14.69

#7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:10.93 #9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 28.70

#11 Female 10&O 200 IM 2:24.64 #16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:01.81

#22 Female 200 Free Relay (2) 1:50.78 #25 Female 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:04.64

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 28.60 #29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:14.70

#34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 32.90 #38 Female 10&O 200 Breast 2:35.17

#40 Female 200 Medley Relay (2) 2:00.83

 21 Everist, Anna - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 15 / 0

#2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 10:48.81 #3 Female 12&O 400 IM 5:55.09

#5 Female 10&O 400 Free 5:34.34 #7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:27.89

#9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 35.51 SCR #11 Female 10&O 200 IM 2:47.92

#16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:13.09 SCR #18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 35.47

#20 Female 10&O 200 Back 2:38.82 #25 Female 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:22.81 SCR

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 32.38 SCR #29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:33.79

#32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:13.82 #34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 39.96

#38 Female 10&O 200 Breast 3:13.21
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 22 Everist, James - Open/Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 13 / 0

#4 Open/Male 10&O 400 Free 6:49.00 #8 Open/Male 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:40.80

#10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 36.71 #12 Open/Male 10&O 200 Free 3:10.77

#15 Open/Male 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:46.80 SCR #17 Open/Male 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 49.25

#21 Open/Male 10&O 200 Breast 3:50.04 #24 Open/Male 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:44.19

#26 Open/Male 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 42.86 #28 Open/Male 10&O 200 IM 3:28.92

#33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:26.24 #35 Open/Male 10&O 50 Back Prelims 43.24

#37 Open/Male 10&O 200 Back 3:42.60

 23 Findlay-Ashfield, Vivien - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 17 / 0

#1 Mixed 12&O 1500 Free 20:50.03 #2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 10:49.62

#3 Female 12&O 400 IM 5:55.56 #5 Female 10&O 400 Free 5:18.65

#7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:25.03 #9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 34.86

#11 Female 10&O 200 IM 2:43.02 #16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:10.13

#18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 36.20 #20 Female 10&O 200 Back 2:43.75

#25 Female 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:20.00 #27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 31.70

#29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:32.22 #32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:17.31

#34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 42.09 #36 Female 10&O 200 Fly 3:01.43

#38 Female 10&O 200 Breast 3:05.83

 24 Franklin, Emma - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 14 / 3

#1 Mixed 12&O 1500 Free 19:12.19 #2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 9:53.07

#3 Female 12&O 400 IM 5:35.53 #5 Female 10&O 400 Free 4:49.85

#9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 30.89 #11 Female 10&O 200 IM 2:37.06

#13 Female 16&U 200 Free Relay (3) 1:57.15 #16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:04.75

#18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 34.06 #20 Female 10&O 200 Back 2:36.17

#25 Female 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:07.53 #27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 29.93

#29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:20.88 #31 Female 16&U 200 Medley Relay (3) 2:07.44

#32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:12.34 #36 Female 10&O 200 Fly 2:27.75

#40 Female 200 Medley Relay (3) 2:05.64

 25 Gao, Christine - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 12 / 0

#3 Female 12&O 400 IM 6:28.38 #5 Female 10&O 400 Free 5:42.07

#9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 35.57 #11 Female 10&O 200 IM 2:57.96

#16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:13.22 #18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 36.27

#20 Female 10&O 200 Back 2:52.90 #25 Female 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:18.19

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 31.78 #29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:43.75

#32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:18.75 #36 Female 10&O 200 Fly 3:15.43

 26 Gao, Leon - Open/Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 0

#4 Open/Male 10&O 400 Free 6:21.13 SCR #6 Open/Male 12&O 400 IM 7:00.03

#10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 34.56 SCR #12 Open/Male 10&O 200 Free 2:56.51 SCR

#17 Open/Male 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 42.50 #21 Open/Male 10&O 200 Breast 3:19.06

#24 Open/Male 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:30.26 #26 Open/Male 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 40.75 SCR

#28 Open/Male 10&O 200 IM 3:16.43 SCR #35 Open/Male 10&O 50 Back Prelims 42.16 SCR

#37 Open/Male 10&O 200 Back 3:17.94 SCR

 27 Gorman, Jacob - Open/Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 14 / 0

#1 Mixed 12&O 1500 Free 20:57.71 #2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 10:34.57

#4 Open/Male 10&O 400 Free 5:29.69 #6 Open/Male 12&O 400 IM 6:00.18

#10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 33.42 SCR #12 Open/Male 10&O 200 Free 2:35.22

#15 Open/Male 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:24.53 SCR #19 Open/Male 10&O 200 Fly 3:02.87

#21 Open/Male 10&O 200 Breast 3:25.12 #24 Open/Male 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:30.22

#26 Open/Male 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 38.08 SCR #28 Open/Male 10&O 200 IM 2:48.09

#33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:11.35 SCR #37 Open/Male 10&O 200 Back 2:56.72
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 28 Gorman, Tobias - Open/Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 14 / 0

#1 Mixed 12&O 1500 Free 23:45.25 SCR #2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 11:36.75

#4 Open/Male 10&O 400 Free 5:52.44 #6 Open/Male 12&O 400 IM 6:34.96

#10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 33.57 #12 Open/Male 10&O 200 Free 2:40.03

#15 Open/Male 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:24.96 #17 Open/Male 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 40.65

#21 Open/Male 10&O 200 Breast 3:14.50 #24 Open/Male 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:27.00

#28 Open/Male 10&O 200 IM 3:00.19 #33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:13.75 SCR

#35 Open/Male 10&O 50 Back Prelims 40.27 SCR #37 Open/Male 10&O 200 Back 2:58.69

 29 Green, Ella - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 2

#1 Mixed 12&O 1500 Free 18:25.26 #2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 9:34.63

#3 Female 12&O 400 IM 5:21.10 #5 Female 10&O 400 Free 4:39.69

#11 Female 10&O 200 IM 2:26.09 #13 Female 16&U 200 Free Relay (1) 1:57.15

#16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:00.61 #18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 31.93

#20 Female 10&O 200 Back 2:22.15 #22 Female 200 Free Relay (1) 1:56.51

 30 Hardy, Edward - Open/Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 14 / 2

#2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 10:42.89 #4 Open/Male 10&O 400 Free 5:13.19

#6 Open/Male 12&O 400 IM 6:02.41 #10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 29.34 SCR

#12 Open/Male 10&O 200 Free 2:26.60 #14 Open/Male 16&U 200 Medley Relay (4) 2:14.15

#15 Open/Male 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:14.26 #17 Open/Male 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 37.62

#21 Open/Male 10&O 200 Breast 3:00.26 #24 Open/Male 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:22.43

#26 Open/Male 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 35.47 SCR #28 Open/Male 10&O 200 IM 2:39.27

#30 Open/Male 16&U 200 Free Relay (3) 1:51.52 #33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:04.57 SCR

#35 Open/Male 10&O 50 Back Prelims 35.37 SCR #37 Open/Male 10&O 200 Back 2:42.65

 31 Hardy, Thomas - Open/Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#6 Open/Male 12&O 400 IM 7:27.57 SCR #10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 34.96

#12 Open/Male 10&O 200 Free 3:05.75 SCR #15 Open/Male 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:30.97 SCR

#17 Open/Male 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 48.97 SCR #24 Open/Male 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:46.57 SCR

#28 Open/Male 10&O 200 IM 3:25.44 SCR #33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:16.96

#37 Open/Male 10&O 200 Back 3:25.75 SCR

 32 Harvey, Annabelle - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 12 / 2

#3 Female 12&O 400 IM 6:04.72 #5 Female 10&O 400 Free 5:16.41

#9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 35.78 SCR #11 Female 10&O 200 IM 2:53.53

#13 Female 16&U 200 Free Relay (3) 2:01.17 #16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:08.06 SCR

#18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 35.96 SCR #20 Female 10&O 200 Back 2:50.85

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 30.67 SCR #29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:26.33

#31 Female 16&U 200 Medley Relay (4) 2:12.52 #34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 42.43 SCR

#36 Female 10&O 200 Fly 3:05.80 #38 Female 10&O 200 Breast 3:20.41 SCR

 33 Headon, Mila - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:50.98 SCR #11 Female 10&O 200 IM 3:20.89

#16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:22.38 SCR #18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 40.55

#25 Female 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:34.49 #27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 37.73 SCR

#29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:57.57 #32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:34.96 SCR

 34 James, Christopher - Open/Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 1

#2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 10:13.69 #4 Open/Male 10&O 400 Free 5:06.56

#8 Open/Male 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:13.12 #10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 28.50

#12 Open/Male 10&O 200 Free 2:24.72 #14 Open/Male 16&U 200 Medley Relay (4) 2:01.75

#15 Open/Male 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:15.18 SCR #17 Open/Male 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 38.39

#21 Open/Male 10&O 200 Breast 3:09.47

 35 James, Philip - Open/Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#4 Open/Male 10&O 400 Free 5:19.56 #10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 30.25 SCR

#12 Open/Male 10&O 200 Free 2:29.43 #17 Open/Male 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 40.66 SCR

#21 Open/Male 10&O 200 Breast 3:19.63 SCR



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 24/12/2025  Page 6Oxon & N. Bucks CASA - County Champs - Organization License

OXFORDSHIRE & NORTH BUCKINGHAMSHIRE COUNTIES A.S.A.

 County Championships and Age Group Competitions 2026

Witney and District Swimming C Entries - All Events

Witney and District Swimming C-SE

 36 Jones, Charlotte - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#11 Female 10&O 200 IM 3:12.22 #18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 39.93 SCR

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 37.04 SCR #34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 44.57

#38 Female 10&O 200 Breast 3:44.72 SCR

 37 Keepa, Ava - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 15 / 4

#1 Mixed 12&O 1500 Free 19:39.12 #2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 10:10.59

#3 Female 12&O 400 IM 5:47.81 #5 Female 10&O 400 Free 4:59.16

#7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:17.10 #9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 32.28

#11 Female 10&O 200 IM 2:30.57 #13 Female 16&U 200 Free Relay (4) 1:57.15

#16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:01.94 #18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 33.00

#22 Female 200 Free Relay (3) 1:50.78 #25 Female 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:13.16

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 28.79 #29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:19.03

#31 Female 16&U 200 Medley Relay (4) 2:07.44 #32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:13.00

#34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims #38 Female 10&O 200 Breast35.25 2:47.37

#40 Female 200 Medley Relay (1) 2:05.64

 38 Kovaliov, Mark - Open/Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 37.28 SCR #21 Open/Male 10&O 200 Breast 3:46.56 SCR

 39 Kyriacou, Lucas - Open/Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 15 / 0

#4 Open/Male 10&O 400 Free 5:54.63 #6 Open/Male 12&O 400 IM 6:44.19

#8 Open/Male 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:22.09 #10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 31.85

#12 Open/Male 10&O 200 Free 2:42.04 #15 Open/Male 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:27.72 SCR

#17 Open/Male 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 46.97 SCR #19 Open/Male 10&O 200 Fly 3:08.87

#21 Open/Male 10&O 200 Breast 3:48.33 SCR #24 Open/Male 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:43.75 SCR

#26 Open/Male 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 35.94 #28 Open/Male 10&O 200 IM 3:07.12

#33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:13.41 SCR #35 Open/Male 10&O 50 Back Prelims 39.88

#37 Open/Male 10&O 200 Back 3:13.00

 40 Lever, Bertie - Open/Male - Age: 19 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 2

#10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 25.80 SCR #23 Open/Male 200 Medley Relay (3) 1:53.69

#26 Open/Male 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 29.00 SCR #33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 57.50 SCR

#39 Open/Male 200 Free Relay (4) 1:44.82

 41 Lever, Hattie - Female - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 13 / 2

#1 Mixed 12&O 1500 Free 17:37.25 #2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 9:11.60

#5 Female 10&O 400 Free 4:26.70 #9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 28.80

#11 Female 10&O 200 IM 2:29.71 #16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 59.33

#18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 32.00 #20 Female 10&O 200 Back 2:23.39

#22 Female 200 Free Relay (1) 1:50.78 #25 Female 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:03.50

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 27.30 #29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:05.20

#32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:06.83 #36 Female 10&O 200 Fly 2:21.70

#40 Female 200 Medley Relay (3) 2:00.83

 42 Liston, Henry - Open/Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#4 Open/Male 10&O 400 Free 5:45.89 #21 Open/Male 10&O 200 Breast 3:28.29

#37 Open/Male 10&O 200 Back 3:02.42

 43 Makishti, Sebastian - Open/Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 2

#6 Open/Male 12&O 400 IM 6:06.31 SCR #10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 29.68 SCR

#12 Open/Male 10&O 200 Free 2:27.73 #14 Open/Male 16&U 200 Medley Relay (2) 2:14.15

#17 Open/Male 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 35.26 #21 Open/Male 10&O 200 Breast 2:57.24

#24 Open/Male 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:19.89 #26 Open/Male 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 34.28 SCR

#28 Open/Male 10&O 200 IM 2:42.29 #30 Open/Male 16&U 200 Free Relay (1) 1:57.77

#33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:09.28 SCR #35 Open/Male 10&O 50 Back Prelims 37.09 SCR

#37 Open/Male 10&O 200 Back 2:48.87 SCR

 44 McCormick, Niamh - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#11 Female 10&O 200 IM 3:19.82 SCR #29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:55.88 SCR
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 45 Morrison, Matilda - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:49.03 SCR #11 Female 10&O 200 IM 3:34.28 SCR

#18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 43.23 SCR #32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:36.81 SCR

#34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 47.77 SCR #38 Female 10&O 200 Breast 3:48.88

 46 Palmer, Ellessi - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 2:06.50 SCR #18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 50.49 SCR

 47 Palmer, Joseph - Open/Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 14 / 0

#1 Mixed 12&O 1500 Free 20:55.68 #2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 10:31.21

#4 Open/Male 10&O 400 Free 5:23.66 #6 Open/Male 12&O 400 IM 5:59.75

#8 Open/Male 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:15.33 #10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 32.90 SCR

#12 Open/Male 10&O 200 Free 2:32.85 #15 Open/Male 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:19.01

#19 Open/Male 10&O 200 Fly 2:45.59 #26 Open/Male 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 36.95 SCR

#28 Open/Male 10&O 200 IM 2:49.23 #33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:07.96

#35 Open/Male 10&O 50 Back Prelims 38.19 SCR #37 Open/Male 10&O 200 Back 2:47.16

 48 Parry, Grace - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 2:02.97 SCR #18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 46.87 SCR

#20 Female 10&O 200 Back 3:46.38 #32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:48.16 SCR

#34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 54.61 SCR #38 Female 10&O 200 Breast 4:17.56

 49 Parry, Jack - Open/Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 33.15 SCR #15 Open/Male 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:22.78 SCR

#33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:13.29 SCR #35 Open/Male 10&O 50 Back Prelims 38.78 SCR

#37 Open/Male 10&O 200 Back 3:06.65 SCR

 50 Phinbow, Alexander - Open/Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 0 / 1

#30 Open/Male 16&U 200 Free Relay (3) 1:57.77

 51 Rafferty, Toni - Female - Age: 25 - Ind/Rel: 0 / 2

#22 Female 200 Free Relay (4) 1:50.78 #40 Female 200 Medley Relay (4) 2:00.83

 52 Rowlands, Bryn - Open/Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 37.21 SCR

 53 Rupesinghe, Charan - Open/Male - Age: 19 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 2

#1 Mixed 12&O 1500 Free 17:07.45 #2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 9:03.80

#4 Open/Male 10&O 400 Free 4:19.23 #6 Open/Male 12&O 400 IM 4:59.17

#12 Open/Male 10&O 200 Free 2:04.52 #23 Open/Male 200 Medley Relay (4) 1:53.69

#28 Open/Male 10&O 200 IM 2:21.70 #39 Open/Male 200 Free Relay (3) 1:44.82

 54 Sheehan, Ella - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 0

#3 Female 12&O 400 IM 6:09.63 #5 Female 10&O 400 Free 5:24.62 SCR

#7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:32.45 SCR #11 Female 10&O 200 IM 2:51.25

#16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:12.12 SCR #18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 36.31 SCR

#20 Female 10&O 200 Back 2:46.25 #29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:31.57

#32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:15.22 #34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 41.66 SCR

#38 Female 10&O 200 Breast 3:16.75

 55 Slater, Joseph - Open/Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 15 / 2

#1 Mixed 12&O 1500 Free 19:00.69 #2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 9:51.71

#4 Open/Male 10&O 400 Free 4:50.53 #6 Open/Male 12&O 400 IM 5:37.43

#8 Open/Male 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:05.54 #10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 28.40

#12 Open/Male 10&O 200 Free 2:12.71 #14 Open/Male 16&U 200 Medley Relay (3) 2:01.75

#15 Open/Male 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:16.80 SCR #17 Open/Male 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 39.34 SCR

#19 Open/Male 10&O 200 Fly 2:33.50 #26 Open/Male 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 30.21

#28 Open/Male 10&O 200 IM 2:34.81 #30 Open/Male 16&U 200 Free Relay (2) 1:51.52

#33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:02.19 #35 Open/Male 10&O 50 Back Prelims 33.31

#37 Open/Male 10&O 200 Back 2:39.03
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 56 Spriggle, Emeli - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 15 / 0

#3 Female 12&O 400 IM 6:20.00 #5 Female 10&O 400 Free 5:51.30

#7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:35.15 #9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 37.07

#11 Female 10&O 200 IM 2:58.17 #16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:15.31 SCR

#18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 40.27 SCR #20 Female 10&O 200 Back 3:02.25

#25 Female 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:24.85 #27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 33.62

#29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:43.25 #32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:26.81 SCR

#34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 45.70 #36 Female 10&O 200 Fly 3:10.12

#38 Female 10&O 200 Breast 3:29.83

 57 Spriggle, Tilly - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#11 Female 10&O 200 IM 3:49.87 SCR #16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:30.93 SCR

#18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 49.39 SCR #20 Female 10&O 200 Back 3:39.01

#25 Female 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:46.37 #27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 41.37 SCR

#32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:49.22 SCR

 58 Stewart, Anais - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:12.47 SCR #18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 38.48

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 31.79 #32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:28.50 SCR

#34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 44.53 SCR

 59 Thiele, Toby - Open/Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 16 / 0

#2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 11:40.43 #4 Open/Male 10&O 400 Free 5:35.68

#6 Open/Male 12&O 400 IM 6:22.59 #8 Open/Male 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:28.87

#10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 33.65 #12 Open/Male 10&O 200 Free 2:40.11

#15 Open/Male 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:24.62 #17 Open/Male 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 47.70 SCR

#19 Open/Male 10&O 200 Fly 3:16.78 #21 Open/Male 10&O 200 Breast 3:31.53

#24 Open/Male 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:40.25 SCR #26 Open/Male 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 38.21

#28 Open/Male 10&O 200 IM 2:56.66 #33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:12.31

#35 Open/Male 10&O 50 Back Prelims 40.67 SCR #37 Open/Male 10&O 200 Back 2:57.53

 60 Tillson, Isabella - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 12 / 2

#2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 10:42.03 #3 Female 12&O 400 IM 5:40.72

#5 Female 10&O 400 Free 5:19.16 #7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:20.25

#9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 32.10 #11 Female 10&O 200 IM 2:38.97

#13 Female 16&U 200 Free Relay (2) 2:01.17 #25 Female 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:10.34

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 30.50 #29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:28.41

#31 Female 16&U 200 Medley Relay (2) 2:12.52 #34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 36.65

#36 Female 10&O 200 Fly 2:39.62 #38 Female 10&O 200 Breast 2:52.72

 61 Towell, Ethan - Open/Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#4 Open/Male 10&O 400 Free 7:07.00 #8 Open/Male 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:51.82

#10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 38.91 #12 Open/Male 10&O 200 Free 3:15.33

#15 Open/Male 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:33.63 #21 Open/Male 10&O 200 Breast 4:27.25

 62 Towell, Isla - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#11 Female 10&O 200 IM 3:14.13 SCR #18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 41.96 SCR

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 35.12 SCR #29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:51.53 SCR

 63 Trimmer, Maya - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 16 / 0

#2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 12:11.04 #3 Female 12&O 400 IM 6:19.72

#5 Female 10&O 400 Free 6:02.65 #7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:30.96

#9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 36.03 #11 Female 10&O 200 IM 2:55.26

#16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:11.63 #18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 41.19

#20 Female 10&O 200 Back 3:06.69 #25 Female 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:24.58

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 33.16 #29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:46.25

#32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:23.48 #34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 42.40

#36 Female 10&O 200 Fly 3:15.44 #38 Female 10&O 200 Breast 3:15.45
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 64 Varia, Ayan - Open/Male - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 2

#6 Open/Male 12&O 400 IM 5:08.34 #8 Open/Male 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:01.74

#10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 25.99 SCR #12 Open/Male 10&O 200 Free 2:04.96

#17 Open/Male 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 29.90 #21 Open/Male 10&O 200 Breast 2:24.83

#23 Open/Male 200 Medley Relay (2) 1:53.69 #24 Open/Male 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:05.98

#26 Open/Male 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 27.94 #33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 55.40

#39 Open/Male 200 Free Relay (1) 1:44.82

 65 Wakeling, Harriet - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 39.10 #11 Female 10&O 200 IM 3:16.13

#16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:18.75 SCR #18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 43.00 SCR

#20 Female 10&O 200 Back 3:25.44 SCR

 66 Waltho, Alexander - Open/Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 38.28 SCR #15 Open/Male 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:32.56 SCR

#35 Open/Male 10&O 50 Back Prelims 43.40 SCR #37 Open/Male 10&O 200 Back 3:22.81

 67 Waltho, Cameron - Open/Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 17 / 2

#1 Mixed 12&O 1500 Free 19:09.56 #2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 9:52.02

#4 Open/Male 10&O 400 Free 4:52.53 #6 Open/Male 12&O 400 IM 5:34.88

#8 Open/Male 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:11.43 #10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 28.28

#12 Open/Male 10&O 200 Free 2:19.44 #14 Open/Male 16&U 200 Medley Relay (1) 2:01.75

#15 Open/Male 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:10.81 #17 Open/Male 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 38.09

#19 Open/Male 10&O 200 Fly 2:51.00 #21 Open/Male 10&O 200 Breast 3:02.31

#24 Open/Male 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:23.69 #26 Open/Male 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 31.59

#28 Open/Male 10&O 200 IM 2:34.91 #30 Open/Male 16&U 200 Free Relay (4) 1:51.52

#33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims #35 Open/Male 10&O 50 Back Prelims1:01.63 32.32

#37 Open/Male 10&O 200 Back 2:39.28

 68 White, Charlotte - Female - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 31.67 SCR

 69 Wilkinson, Elizabeth - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:33.62 SCR #9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 37.95 SCR

#16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:15.85 SCR #29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:43.72 SCR

#38 Female 10&O 200 Breast 3:29.06 SCR

Witney and District Swimming C-SE     Total Individual Entries: 632  -  Total Relays: 0


